

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR**

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION [APL] NO.1192 OF 2022**

[Tapan s/o Rameshkumar Jaiswal .vs. The State of Maharashtra and others]

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

-----  
Shri Chaitanya Dhruv, Advocate h/f Shri D.V. Chauhan, Advocate for  
applicant,  
Shri S.M. Ukey, APP for respondent nos.1 and 2.

.....

Coram : Vinay Joshi and  
Mrs. Vrushali V. Joshi, JJ.

Date : 14/11/2022.

This application be placed along with Criminal  
Application (APL) Nos.1194/2022, 1195/2022 and Criminal  
Writ Petition No.594/2022/. Stand over to **28.11.2022.**

(Mrs. Vrushali V. Joshi, J.)

(Vinay Joshi, J.)